Toll Free: 1-800-263-8251  Toll Free Fax: 1-800-876-1164
International: 1-905-335-1350 International Fax: 1-905-332-4993
Email: info@surefl owequipment.com   www.surefl owequipment.com
Page
1
     
Pulp and Paper
Steel Mills Chemical

Manufacturer reserves the right to modify dimensions, materials, or design.
Consult factory for certifi cation.
Ordering Information
Example: Include full description
2” Barred Tee, ASME Class 150, Carbon Steel
Size Model
(Prefi x) Number
0200 BARTEE150/234
Operating Pressures and Temperatures
Type Size psi @ Temp Steam psi @ Temp WOG
BARTEE150234
2” - 24” 150 @ 366 °F
285 @ 100 °F
BARTEE150304/316 275 @ 100 °F
BARTEE300234
2” - 24” 300 @ 422 °F
740 @ 100 °F
BARTEE300304/316 720 @ 100 °F
BARTEE600234
2” - 24” 600 @ 489 °F
1480 @ 100 °F
BARTEE600304/316 1440 @ 100 °F
Construction
Item 1 2
Description B
ar